
2025 Boeing Classic
The Club at Snoqualmie Ridge

Third Round Course Statistics

Hole Par
Hole
Ydg Average Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys

Double
Bogeys

Triple
Bogey+ Min Max Rank

Avg Over
Under- Par

1 5 554 4.539 1 40 29 5 1 0 3 7 18 -.461

2 4 410 3.895 0 16 52 8 0 0 3 5 13 -.105

3 4 462 4.25 0 4 51 20 0 1 3 7 1 .25

4 4 426 4.013 0 18 40 17 1 0 3 6 10 .013

5 4 475 4.118 0 12 45 18 0 1 3 7 6 .118

6 3 207 3.145 0 3 59 14 0 0 2 4 4 .145

7 4 375 3.947 0 14 53 8 1 0 3 6 11 -.053

8 5 529 4.592 5 30 33 7 1 0 3 7 17 -.408

9 3 196 3.079 0 7 58 10 0 1 2 6 7 .079

OUT 36 3634 35.578 6 144 420 107 4 3

10 4 353 4.079 0 11 51 11 3 0 3 6 7 .079

11 4 484 4.184 0 10 46 17 2 1 3 7 3 .184

12 4 426 4.132 0 12 46 14 4 0 3 6 5 .132

13 3 210 3.066 0 10 52 13 1 0 2 5 9 .066

14 4 431 3.908 0 23 41 8 4 0 3 6 12 -.092

15 5 590 4.684 0 31 38 7 0 0 4 6 15 -.316

16 4 380 3.658 0 32 39 4 1 0 3 6 16 -.342

17 3 211 3.237 0 11 41 19 5 0 2 5 2 .237

18 5 498 4.803 2 24 37 13 0 0 3 6 14 -.197

IN 36 3583 35.751 2 164 391 106 20 1

TOT 72 7217 71.329 8 308 811 213 24 4

Round 3

Rounds Below 70

Rounds Below Par

Rounds Par And Below

Rounds At Even Par

Rounds Over Par

Rounds 80 And Over

26

46

52

6

24

1

Total For Third Round Posting 76 Scores
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2025 Boeing Classic
The Club at Snoqualmie Ridge

Third Round Course Statistics

Hole Par
Hole
Ydg Average Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys

Double
Bogeys

Triple
Bogey+ Min Max Rank

Avg Over
Under- Par

1 5 554 4.522 7 110 103 11 1 0 3 7 18 -.478

2 4 410 4.073 0 37 147 44 2 2 3 7 8 .073

3 4 462 4.19 0 16 163 48 3 2 3 7 2 .19

4 4 426 4.022 0 46 141 40 4 1 3 7 11 .022

5 4 475 4.151 0 25 154 48 3 2 3 7 4 .151

6 3 207 3.121 0 15 174 43 0 0 2 4 6 .121

7 4 375 3.909 0 49 157 24 2 0 3 6 12 -.091

8 5 529 4.651 10 82 121 17 2 0 3 7 17 -.349

9 3 196 3.151 0 25 162 33 9 3 2 6 4 .151

OUT 36 3634 35.79 17 405 1322 308 26 10

10 4 353 4.091 0 37 145 42 8 0 3 6 7 .091

11 4 484 4.28 0 21 139 61 8 3 3 7 1 .28

12 4 426 4.034 0 45 140 41 6 0 3 6 10 .034

13 3 210 3.168 0 26 146 55 5 0 2 5 3 .168

14 4 431 3.819 0 76 130 19 6 1 3 7 14 -.181

15 5 590 4.728 1 86 124 18 2 1 3 8 15 -.272

16 4 380 3.858 0 72 123 35 2 0 3 6 13 -.142

17 3 211 3.056 0 43 143 36 10 0 2 5 9 .056

18 5 498 4.72 6 83 114 28 1 0 3 7 16 -.28

IN 36 3583 35.754 7 489 1204 335 48 5

TOT 72 7217 71.544 24 894 2526 643 74 15

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Rounds Below 70

Rounds Below Par

Rounds Par And Below

Rounds At Even Par

Rounds Over Par

Rounds 80 And Over

29

46

51

5

25

0

12

32

41

9

35

1

26

46

52

6

24

1

67

124

144

20

84

2

Early/Late Late/Early

Scoring Average

Made Cut

Inside Top-10

71.76

39

4

71.32

39

7

Grand Totals Thru Third Round Posting 232 Scores
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